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General information about company

Scrip code 530255

Name of the company KAY POWER AND PAPER LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular YYes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shargzholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | 2@ % of total | ¢jacs of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid u underlvin shares held (calculated as
99T | shareholder | shareholders up equity b ying vy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(D] (1 shares h Recei (IV)+(V)+ 1957) (VI
held (1) | Shafes | RECEIPts | (v ) (Vi Class eg: | Class % of
held | (V1) Asa % of 9 | C18SS | popa (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+c2) | X eg:y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 4752647 4752647 | 44.67 4752647 4752647 |44.67
Group
(B) Public 5297 5887353 5887353 | 55.33 5887353 5887353 | 55.33
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 5308 10640000 10640000 | 100 10640000 10640000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion of | Lockedin | & e N
- - umber of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI) | . mbered .
Category of . . - -, equity shares
Category Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111 :
shareholder - - - held in
mn Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(D] - - As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . [N CS)fh;Or::zl No. | of total
@) (VIN+(X) Asa % (@) held (@) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 44.67 4752647
Group
(B) Public 55.33 5209453
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9962100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. as 2% of Number of Voting Rights held in
\o. of g::rtly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €ach class of securities (1X)
Caegory & | Nos.OF | fuly paia | pait- (GBI 1O Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De os?iorg _ as ner No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao/
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity pository | = P asa’
h Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
eld (V) | shares |\, Vi 1957) (VI
held | VD v Y(VII) | Class eg: | Class Total
W) Asa%of |y egyy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ LT%':’\/'%‘;'SF/;&”I?; 9 4609800 4609800 | 43.33 4609800 4609800 | 43.33
o) (Asgzc?f;h)er 2 142847 142847 | 1.34 142847 142847 | 1.34
?K;)(-l-;mal 11 4752647 4752647 | 44.67 4752647 4752647 | 44.67
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
lir:gmoter 11 4752647 4752647 | 44.67 4752647 4752647 | 44.67
Group
(A)=(A)
O+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@(i) fm‘fsg'gg:;mal 4983 2246049 2246049 | 21.11 2246049 2246049 | 21.11
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 38 2093231 2093231 | 19.67 2093231 2093231 |19.67
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) g;é’ciof;h)er 276 1548073 1548073 | 14.55 1548073 1548073 | 14.55
?éj?(;mal 5297 5887353 5887353 |55.33 5887353 5887353 |55.33
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 5297 5887353 5887353 |55.33 5887353 5887353 |55.33
(1)+(B)
2+(B)E)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 5308 10640000 10640000 | 100 10640000 10640000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 5308 10640000 10640000 | 100 10640000 10640000 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzziresd
i i . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlqug conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XI1) .
Underlying - - . encumbered | equity shares
- Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding - . (xn held in
- Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) : ) ) g Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VIN+(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 43.33 4609800
(d) 1.34 142847
Sub-Total
44.67 4752647
(M)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 44.67 4752647
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2111 1714249
(a(ii)) 19.67 2093231
(e) 14.55 1401973
Sub-Total
55.33 5209453
(BB
Total Public
Shareholding
55.33 5209453
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9962100
Total (A+B+C) 100 9962100
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Niraj Chandra

Usha Gupta

Deepa
Agarwal

Sushil
Chandra

Niraj Chandra
HUF

Aditi Chandra

Sushil Chandra
HUF

PAN (I1)

AAPPC1269G

AAQPG6860J | ABVPASB37F

AAPPC1268H

AADHNO0879B

ALZPC3576B

AALHS6088P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1652100

1177100

741100

675100

317700

30000

6700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1652100

1177100

741100

675100

317700

30000

6700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.53

11.06

6.97

6.34

2.99

0.28

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1652100

1177100

741100

675100

317700

30000

6700

Class eg:y

Total

1652100

1177100

741100

675100

317700

30000

6700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.53

11.06

6.97

6.34

2.99

0.28

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.53

11.06

6.97

6.34

2.99

0.28

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1652100

1177100

741100

675100

317700

30000

6700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

7126/17, 3:44 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Ritu Aggarwal

Ruby Chandra Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

ABSPA1925H

AALPC8905D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

5000

5000 4609800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

5000

5000 4609800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05 43.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5000

5000 4609800

Class eg:y

Total

5000

5000 4609800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

0.05 43.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05 43.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

5000

5000

4609800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Chandra Treding And Investment Pvt Ltd Kay Chandra Iron Engineering Works Pvt Ltd

PAN (11) AAACC6360J AAACKS8137F Total
No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 1 2

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 547 142300 142847
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 547 142300 142847
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 1.34 1.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 547 142300 142847
Class eg:y
Total 547 142300 142847

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.01 134 1.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 1.34 1.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

547 142300 142847

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Richi Khemka

Richi Khemka

Pooja Goel

Rajesh Relan

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

ACAFS9645R

ACAFS9647P

ANNPG5813D

ADMPR5131Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

280367

167302

146144

110000

703813

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

280367

167302

146144

110000

703813

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.64

1.57

1.37

1.03

6.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

280367

167302

146144

110000

703813

Class eg:y

Total

280367

167302

146144

110000

703813

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.64

157

1.37

1.03

6.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.64

1.57

1.03

6.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

280367

167302

146144
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110000

703813

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

7126/17, 3:44 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI — Non- Repat

HUF

Overseas
corporate
bodies

NRI -
Non- Repat

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TRUCKLING VINMAY
TRADING PRIVATE
LIMITED

PADMANABHA
DHAS MURUGESAN

PAN (1)

AAECT4670L

AROPP4094L

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

55

103

14

19

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

288519

228210

282159

3500

345709

16524

23388

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

288519

228210

282159

3500

345709

16524

23388

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.71

2.14

2.65

0.03

3.25

0.16

0.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

288519

228210

282159

3500

345709

16524

23388

Class eg:y

Total

288519

228210

282159

3500

345709

16524

23388

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.71

2.14

2.65

0.03

3.25

0.16

0.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

2.71

2.14

2.65

0.03

3.25

0.16

0.22
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(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

288519

228210

282159

235709

16524

23388

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

83

276

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

876793

1548073

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

876793

1548073

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.24

14.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

876793

1548073

Class eg:y

Total

876793

1548073

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.24

14.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.24

14.55
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

844193

1401973

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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