General information about company							
Scrip code	530255						
Name of the company	KAY POWER AND PAPER LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		140	ic i - guii	iiiai y k		notung of	specified sec	urities			
		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	ly No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	older shareholders up equity underlying (VII) = (calculated a	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a				
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (VI) (VI) Receipts (VI) (VI) (IV)+(V)+ (VI) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	4752647			4752647	44.67	4752647		4752647	44.67
(B)	Public	5297	5887353			5887353	55.33	5887353		5887353	55.33
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5308	10640000			10640000	100	10640000		10640000	100

	Category of shareholder		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	(II)		Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				44.67					4752647
(B)	Public				55.33					5209453
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					9962100

Category		N. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Simuciolacis (i)	(III)	held (IV)		(VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group			·	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	4609800			4609800	43.33	4609800		4609800	43.33
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	142847			142847	1.34	142847		142847	1.34
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	4752647			4752647	44.67	4752647		4752647	44.67
(2)	Foreign			•					•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		11	4752647			4752647	44.67	4752647		4752647	44.67
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4983	2246049			2246049	21.11	2246049		2246049	21.11
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	38	2093231			2093231	19.67	2093231		2093231	19.67
(e)	Any Other (specify)	276	1548073			1548073	14.55	1548073		1548073	14.55
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5297	5887353			5887353	55.33	5887353		5887353	55.33
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		5297	5887353			5887353	55.33	5887353		5887353	55.33
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Proi	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		5308	10640000			10640000	100	10640000		10640000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5308	10640000			10640000	100	10640000		10640000	100

Sr.	Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				43.33					4609800
(d)				1.34					142847
Sub-Total (A)(1)				44.67					4752647
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				44.67					4752647
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				21.11					1714249
(a(ii))				19.67					2093231
(e)				14.55					1401973
Sub-Total (B)(3)				55.33					5209453
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				55.33					5209453
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9962100
Total (A+B+C)				100					9962100

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	u undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Niraj Chandra	Usha Gupta	Deepa Agarwal	Sushil Chandra	Niraj Chandra HUF	Aditi Chandra	Sushil Chandra HUF
PAN (II)	AAPPC1269G	AAQPG6860J	ABVPA5837F	AAPPC1268H	AADHN0879B	ALZPC3576B	AALHS6088P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1652100	1177100	741100	675100	317700	30000	6700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1652100	1177100	741100	675100	317700	30000	6700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.53	11.06	6.97	6.34	2.99	0.28	0.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1652100	1177100	741100	675100	317700	30000	6700
Class eg:y							
Total	1652100	1177100	741100	675100	317700	30000	6700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.53	11.06	6.97	6.34	2.99	0.28	0.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.53	11.06	6.97	6.34	2.99	0.28	0.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-	•	•	•		•
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1652100	1177100	741100	675100	317700	30000	6700		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

		Individuals/Hindu undivide	ed Family	
Searial No.	8	9		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ritu Aggarwal	Ruby Chandra	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ABSPA1925H	AALPC8905D	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000	5000	4609800	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5000	5000	4609800	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05	43.33	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	5000	5000	4609800	
Class eg:y				
Total	5000	5000	4609800	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0.05	43.33	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05	43.33	
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	<u>,</u>	•	
No. (a)				
As a % of total				

No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5000	5000	4609800					
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Any (Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Chandra Treding And Investment Pvt Ltd	Kay Chandra Iron Engineering Works Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)	AAACC6360J	AAACK8137F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	547	142300	142847
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	547	142300	142847
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	1.34	1.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	547	142300	142847
Class eg:y			
Total	547	142300	142847
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	1.34	1.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	1.34	1.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1
	····· \ /		1

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	547	142300	142847
Reason for not providing PAN			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Richi Khemka	Richi Khemka	Pooja Goel	Rajesh Relan	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACAFS9645R	ACAFS9647P	ANNPG5813D	ADMPR5131Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	280367	167302	146144	110000	703813
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	280367	167302	146144	110000	703813
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.64	1.57	1.37	1.03	6.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	280367	167302	146144	110000	703813
Class eg:y					
Total	280367	167302	146144	110000	703813
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.64	1.57	1.37	1.03	6.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.64	1.57	1.37	1.03	6.61
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	280367	167302	146144	110000	703813
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF	Overseas corporate bodies	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TRUCKLING VINMAY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	PADMANABHA DHAS MURUGESAN					
PAN (II)	AAECT4670L	AROPP4094L					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	55	2	103	14	19
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	288519	228210	282159	3500	345709	16524	23388
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	288519	228210	282159	3500	345709	16524	23388
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.71	2.14	2.65	0.03	3.25	0.16	0.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)					
Class eg: X	288519	228210	282159	3500	345709	16524	23388
Class eg:y							
Total	288519	228210	282159	3500	345709	16524	23388
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.71	2.14	2.65	0.03	3.25	0.16	0.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	2.71	2.14	2.65	0.03	3.25	0.16	0.22

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	288519	228210	282159	0	235709	16524	23388
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8					
Category	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	83	276				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	876793	1548073				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	876793	1548073				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.24	14.55				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	876793	1548073				
Class eg:y						
Total	876793	1548073				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.24	14.55				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.24	14.55				

Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	844193	1401973		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

 ${\it file:///E:/KAY\ POWER\ AND\ PAPER\ LIMITED/BSE\ FILING\ KAY\ P...}$